belfuse.com/signal
SUOST Series
High Frequency
Universal Line SMD Transformers
Signals’ SUOST series of High Frequency Transformers are designed for
Universal Input Off Line Switch Mode Power Supplies, operating with
multiple integrated control circuits and various types of switching elements.
These printed circuit mount parts are reinforced insulated, IEC compliant

(Ω) / (V)
Vo1/Vo2
DCR
(Max)
(Ω)
Vo1/Vo2
Current
(A)
Vo1/Vo2
Voltage
(V)
Output
Power
Total
(W)
SUOST-12-0505 1.31 40 0.80 3.00 140:6:6:16 0.450/14 0.025/0.025 1.25/1.25 5/5 12
SUOST-13-1212 1.25 53 0.80 2.92 136:13:13:15 0.400/14 0.092/0.092 0.55/0.55 12/12 13
SUOST-12-2405 1.31 35 0.80 3.00 140:22:6:16 0.400/14 0.450/0.025 0.30/1.15 24/5 12
SUOST-13-1205 1.25 35 0.80 3.00 140:9:7:18 0.400/14 0.190/0.030 0.55/1.25 12/5 13
SUOST-13-2424 1.25 40 0.80 3.00 140:27:27:16 0.450/14 0.620/0.620 0.28/0.28 24/24 13
SUOST-15-0505 1.50 50 0.80 4.20 160:7:7:18 0.400/14 0.034/0.034 1.50/1.50 5/5 15
SUOST-16-1212 4 1.50 60 0.80 4.20 160:14:14:16 0.450/14 0.140/0.140 0.65/0.65 12/12 16
SUOST-15-1205 4 1.50 60 0.80 6.50 160:10:7:16 0.370/14 0.086/0.024 0.7/1.36 12/5 15
11    Electrical specifications at 20°C and 33% relative humidity
22    “L” & “LL” test conditions: 100 kHz, 100 mV, 0 ADC
33    “Isat” is the saturation current at which “L” drops by 10%
44    Input voltage for SUOST-15-1205 & SUOST-16-1212 = 195 – 265 VAC